INDIAN COMBO MEALS

DAAL BAATI - GATTE KI SAB1JI 470
Mini Rajasthani meal with 2 plain baati. 1 masala baati, daal & gatte ki sabji

PANEER BUTTER MASALA, KAALI DAAL & LACCHA PARATHA 400
Cottage cheese in butter gravy, black lentil curry served with 2 laccha paratha

& onions

CHOLE BHATURE 300
Fluffy deep fried Indian bread (2 pieces) served with chickpea curry, pickle &

salad

RAJMA CHAWAL 300
Boiled basmati rice along with kidney bean curry. raita. pickle. papad & salad

ALOO PARATHA 250

Two stuffed flatbreads with potatoes served with yoghurt, mint-coriander
chutney, and Indian pickle

PANEER PARATHA 350
wo stuffed flatbreads with cottage cheese, served with yogurt. mint-coriander
chutney. and Indian pickle

CHOLE BHATURE RAJMA CHAWAL

CHOLE CHAWAL 300
Boiled basmati rice along with chickpea curry, raita. pickle, papad & salad
SOUTH INDIAN COMEBEO MEAL 350

Dosa (masalafrava/mysore) or Uttapam (plainftomato/mixed) along with idly
and vada (1 piece each)

MIXED PAKODA PLATTER &£00
A large platter with mirchi vada, paneer pakoda. bread pakoda & variety of
other pakodas (served only during non-peak hours)

MIXED PAKODA PLATTER

WINTER SPECIAL ¥

BAJRA K| ROTI - ALOO PYAAZ PANEER KI SAB1J]I 350
Millet bread (2 pieces) served with aloo pyaaz paneer ki sabji. bathua ka raita
& garlic chutney

MAKAI KI ROTI - SARS0 KA SAAG 350
Malize bread (2 pieces) served with fresh mustard leaves vegetable gravy, fresh
home-made butter & raw jaggery

Any additional serving of any of the extra items will be charged separately
Please ask the server for extra cost




GRILLED SANDWICHES

CHEESE GRILLED SANDWICH

Three cheese sandwich

VEGETABLE CHEESE GRILLED SANDWICH
Onion, capsicum, tomato & cheese sandwich

PESTO CHEESE GRILLED SANDWICH
Basil, walnuts & cheese sandwich

EXOTIC VEGETABLE GRILLED SANDWICH

Spinach, corn, mushroom & cheese sandwich

PANEER GRILLED SANDWICH
Cottage cheess with spicy chilly sauce grilled with butter

VEGCAN SANDWICHES

PESTO VEGETABLE GRILLED SANDWICH (V)
Pesto. onlon, capsicum, tomato sandwich grilled with oclive oil

TOFU GRILLED SANDWICH (V)
Crated tofu with spicy sauce sandwich grilled with alive oil

TOASTED GUACAMOLE TOFU SANDWICH (GF)
Mexican smashed avocado with grated tofu with toasted millet
bread

Add T30 for brown bread & ¥ 50 for multigrain bread

INTERNATIONAL SELECTION

BURGER PLATTER

Three layered jumbo burger [without french fries)

Three |layered jumbo burger with french fries, coleslaw & tomato sauce
BEETROOT SLIDER

Beetroot patty. coleslaw, and cheese, served with French fries and
tomato sauce

FALAFEL WRAP

Authentic falafel wrap served with hummus

PANEER ROLL

Spicy schezwan paneer roll (without french fries)

Spicy schezwan paneer roll served with french fries
CHEESE ROLL

QUINOA CUTLET ROLL (GF)

RAJGIRA DOSA WRAP (GF)

Amaranth (rajgira) wrap filled with Scrambled cottage cheese
served with mint coriander and garlic chutney

BUCKWHEAT DOSA WRAP (GF)
Buckwheat wrap filled with sauté mashed potato and served
with three types of chutneys

VEGETABLE CHEESE
GRILLED SANDWICH

250

300

350

350

350

350

350

450

350
400

380

400

300
350

350
450

300

300

FALAFEL WRAP




PASTA (PENNE/SPAGHETTI)

ALFREDO
White sauce pasta

MARINARA / ARRABBIATA (V)
Eed sauce pasta
PESTO

Fresh basil sauce with walnuts, garlic, parmesan cheese
& olive oll

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO (V)
Traditional ltalian pasta with garlic & olive oil

Add £50 extra for any three vegetables (olives, corn, mushroom, broccaoli,
red bell pepper. yellow bell pepper)

/“’«?’"m.

SPAGHETTI
AGCLIO E OLIO

CHINESE

VEGETABLE NOODLES
Stir fry vegetable noodles served with three sauces

SPICY CHILL!I OIL NOODLES

Stir fry noodles in hamemade chillli oil and garlic
SCHEZWAN MOODLES (SPICY)
Stir fry noodles in schezwan sauce

SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE (S5PICY])
Stir fry rice in schezwan sauce

SCHEZWAN NOODLES

380

380

400

400

300

400

350

300




DOSAS

Thin and crisp crépe made from fermented rice batter
and black gram rolled with stuffing of your choice
served with sambhar & chutneys

PLAIN DOSA (V)
MASALA DOSA (V)

RAVA DOSA (V)
ONION RAVA DOSA (V)

ONION RAVA MASALA DOSA (V)
MYSORE DOSA (V)

MYSORE MASALA DOSA (V)
CHEE ROAST DOSA

GHEE ROAST MASALA DOSA

BEUTTER PAPER DOSA

EUTTER PAPER MASALA DOSA

CHEESE DOSA

FAMILY PAPER PLAIN DOSA (2.5 FEET)
FAMILY PAPER MASALA DOSA (2.5 FEET)

150
220

240
240

280
240
280
300
350
300
350
300

450
540

MASALA DOSA

FAMILY PAPER PLAIN DOSA

SPECIALITY DOSAS
PESTO DOSA (V)

Rice crépe with a spread of pesto served with pesto dip &

sweet chilli sauce

PESTO CHEESE DOSA

Rice crépe with a spread of pesto served with cheese dip

& honey mustard sauce

PANEER BHURJI DOSA (COTTACE CHEESE - SPICY)

Rice crépe with cottage cheese spread. served with sweet

chilli sauce & mint coriander chutney

(2.5 FEET)

350

400

400

PESTO PANEER BHURIJI DOSA (COTTAGE CHEESE - NON SPICY) 450
Rice crépe with cottage cheese ' pesto spread. served with

sweet chilli sauce & mint coriander chutney

CHEESE SPINACH DOSA
Rice crépe with cheese and a spread of spinach served
with basil cheese dip

400




i,

COLD BEVERAGES F
KOKUM SANGRIA 250
A sangria style drink with kokum, ginger ale & marinated fruits - served cold
KOKUM LASSI 220
Sweet and salted yoghurt drink with kokum syrup. & dry fruits - served cold
ABC JUICE 250
Indian gooseberry (amla)/Apple. Beetroot & Carrot juice - perfect to improve
immunity and detox
CREEN SMOOTHIE 300
Creen apple, cucumber, spinach, coriander, mint, parsley, curry leaves with
flax seeds, sesame seeds & super foods
HIBISCUS TEA - COLD BREW 250
caffeine-free infusion known to boost hydration, support heart health, and
provide a rich source of antioxidants
SEASONAL FRESH FRVUIT JUICE 200
OREO MILKSHAKE 250
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE 200
COLD COFFEE 150
COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM 200
MANGO LASSI 250
ROSE LASS| WITH CHIA SEEDS 200
LASSI (SWEET) 140
BUTTERMILK 120
VIRJIN MOJITO 200
MIMT & LEMON ICED TEA 200
FRESH LIME SODA (SWEET/SALTY) 120
MASALA THUMSUP 150
MINERAL WATER 30
CANNED DRINKS 100
HOT BEVERAGES

COFFEE L4 TEA AND OTHER BEEVRAGES

CAPPUCCINO 150 CHAI

CAFE LATTE 200 MASALA CHAI

MOCHA 200 GINGER TEA

AMERICANO 150 CARDAMOM TEA

MACCHIATO 200 CINGER CARDAMOM TEA

ESPRESSO (SINGLE SHOT) 120 DARJEELING TEA

ESPRESS0 (DOUELE SHOT) 180 CREEN TEA

FILTER COFFEE (SOUTH INDIAN) 140 LEMON TEA

Pour over hot brewed coffes with milk Black tea with Lemon & Indian spices

HOT CHOCOLATE 200 BLACK TEA ,

Infused with fresh mint leaves

S50Y MILK 50 TURMERIC LATTE

AVAILABLE FOR IMMUNITY BOOSTER

TEA/COFFEE Fresh turmeric. ginger, honey & Indian

herbs

BO
100
100
100
120
120

120
120

120

170
250

e\




INDIAN PLATTERS - THALI
DAAL BAATI CHOORMA

e

T 650

Daal (lentils)
Catte ki sabji
Baati (2 plain & 1 masala)

Bowl of rice (1)

Choorma (2 types)
Mirchi vada

Mirchi ke tipore

Garlic, mint-coriander chutney
Papad

NORTH INDIAN THALI

¥ 550

Paneer butter masala [cottage cheese in butter gravy)
Kaali daal (black lentils) or chole [chick pea)
Seasonal vegetable curry
Plain parathas (2 pieces)

Bowl of Rice (1)

Dahi vada
Indian sweet chutney (1)

Salad
Pickle
Papad

Any additional serving of any of the extra items will be charged separately
Please ask the server for extra cost —




