INDIAN COMBO MEALS

DAAL BAATI - GATTE KI SABJI Mini Rajasthani meal with 2 plain baati, 1 masala baati, daal & gatte ki sabji	470
PANEER BUTTER MASALA, KAALI DAAL & LACCHA PARATHA Cottage cheese in butter gravy, black lentil curry served with 2 laccha paratha & onions	400
CHOLE BHATURE Fluffy deep fried Indian bread (2 pieces) served with chickpea curry, pickle & salad	300
RAJMA CHAWAL Boiled basmati rice along with kidney bean curry, raita, pickle, papad & salad	300
ALOO PARATHA Two stuffed flatbreads with potatoes served with yoghurt, mint-coriander chutney, and Indian pickle	250
PANEER PARATHA wo stuffed flatbreads with cottage cheese, served with yogurt, mint-coriander chutney, and Indian pickle	350





CHOLE BHATURE

RAJMA CHAWAL

CHOLE CHAWAL Boiled basmati rice along with chickpea curry, raita, pickle, papad & salad	300
SOUTH INDIAN COMBO MEAL Dosa (masala/rava/mysore) or Uttapam (plain/tomato/mixed) along with idly and vada (1 piece each)	350
MIXED PAKODA PLATTER A large platter with mirchi vada, paneer pakoda, bread pakoda & variety of other pakodas (served only during non-peak hours)	400



MIXED PAKODA PLATTER

WINTER SPECIAL	₹
BAJRA KI ROTI - ALOO PYAAZ PANEER KI SABJI Millet bread (2 pieces) served with aloo pyaaz paneer ki sabji, bathua ka raita & garlic chutney	350
MAKAI KI ROTI - SARSO KA SAAG Maize bread (2 pieces) served with fresh mustard leaves vegetable gravy, fresh home-made butter & raw jaggery	350

Any additional serving of any of the extra items will be charged separately Please ask the server for extra cost

GRILLED SANDWICHES	₹
CHEESE GRILLED SANDWICH Three cheese sandwich	250
VEGETABLE CHEESE GRILLED SANDWICH Onion, capsicum, tomato & cheese sandwich	300
PESTO CHEESE GRILLED SANDWICH Basil, walnuts & cheese sandwich	350
EXOTIC VEGETABLE GRILLED SANDWICH Spinach, corn, mushroom & cheese sandwich	350
PANEER GRILLED SANDWICH Cottage cheese with spicy chilly sauce grilled with butter	350



VEGETABLE CHEESE GRILLED SANDWICH

VEGAN SANDWICHES	₹
PESTO VEGETABLE GRILLED SANDWICH (V) Pesto, onion, capsicum, tomato sandwich grilled with olive oil	350
TOFU GRILLED SANDWICH (V) Grated tofu with spicy sauce sandwich grilled with olive oil	350
TOASTED GUACAMOLE TOFU SANDWICH (GF) Mexican smashed avocado with grated tofu with toasted millet bread	450
Add ₹30 for brown bread & ₹ 50 for multigrain bread	
INTERNATIONAL SELECTION	₹
BURGER PLATTER	350
Three layered jumbo burger (without french fries) Three layered jumbo burger with french fries, coleslaw & tomato sauce	400
BEETROOT SLIDER	400
Beetroot patty, coleslaw, and cheese, served with French fries and	380
tomato sauce	
FALAFEL WRAP Authentic falafel wrap served with hummus	400
PANEER ROLL	
Spicy schezwan paneer roll (without french fries)	300
Spicy schezwan paneer roll served with french fries	350
CHEESE ROLL	350
QUINOA CUTLET ROLL (GF)	450
RAJGIRA DOSA WRAP (GF) Amaranth (rajgira) wrap filled with Scrambled cottage cheese served with mint coriander and garlic chutney	300
BUCKWHEAT DOSA WRAP (GF)	300
Buckwheat wrap filled with sauté mashed potato and served with three types of chutneys	
with three types of chutneys	



FALAFEL WRAP

PASTA (PENNE/SPAGHETTI)	₹
ALFREDO White sauce pasta	380
MARINARA / ARRABBIATA (V) Red sauce pasta	380
PESTO Fresh basil sauce with walnuts, garlic, parmesan cheese & olive oil	400
SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO (V) Traditional Italian pasta with garlic & olive oil	400

Add ₹50 extra for any three vegetables (olives, corn, mushroom, broccoli, red bell pepper, yellow bell pepper)



SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO

CHINESE	₹
VEGETABLE NOODLES Stir fry vegetable noodles served with three sauces	300
SPICY CHILLI OIL NOODLES Stir fry noodles in homemade chilli oil and garlic	400
SCHEZWAN NOODLES (SPICY) Stir fry noodles in schezwan sauce	350
SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE (SPICY) Stir fry rice in schezwan sauce	300



SCHEZWAN NOODLES

DOSAS		F
DUSAS		•

Thin and crisp crêpe made from fermented rice batter and black gram rolled with stuffing of your choice served with sambhar & chutneys

PLAIN DOSA (V)	150
MASALA DOSA (V)	220
RAVA DOSA (V)	240
ONION RAVA DOSA (V)	240
ONION RAVA MASALA DOSA (V)	280
MYSORE DOSA (V)	240
MYSORE MASALA DOSA (V)	280
GHEE ROAST DOSA	300
GHEE ROAST MASALA DOSA	350
BUTTER PAPER DOSA	300
BUTTER PAPER MASALA DOSA	350
CHEESE DOSA	300
FAMILY PAPER PLAIN DOSA (2.5 FEET)	450
FAMILY PAPER MASALA DOSA (2.5 FEET)	540





FAMILY PAPER PLAIN DOSA (2.5 FEET)

SPECIALITY DOSAS	₹
PESTO DOSA (V) Rice crêpe with a spread of pesto served with pesto dip & sweet chilli sauce	350
PESTO CHEESE DOSA Rice crêpe with a spread of pesto served with cheese dip & honey mustard sauce	400
PANEER BHURJI DOSA (COTTAGE CHEESE - SPICY) Rice crêpe with cottage cheese spread, served with sweet chilli sauce & mint coriander chutney	400
PESTO PANEER BHURJI DOSA (COTTAGE CHEESE - NON SPICY) Rice crêpe with cottage cheese ' pesto spread, served with sweet chilli sauce & mint coriander chutney	450
CHEESE SPINACH DOSA Rice crêpe with cheese and a spread of spinach served with basil cheese dip	400

COLD BEVERAGES	₹
KOKUM SANGRIA A sangria style drink with kokum, ginger ale & marinated fruits - served cold	250
KOKUM LASSI Sweet and salted yoghurt drink with kokum syrup, & dry fruits - served cold	220
ABC JUICE Indian gooseberry (amla)/Apple, Beetroot & Carrot juice - perfect to improve immunity and detox	250
GREEN SMOOTHIE Green apple, cucumber, spinach, coriander, mint, parsley, curry leaves with flax seeds, sesame seeds & super foods	300
HIBISCUS TEA - COLD BREW caffeine-free infusion known to boost hydration, support heart health, and provide a rich source of antioxidants	250
SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT JUICE	200
OREO MILKSHAKE	250
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE	200
COLD COFFEE	150
COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM	200
MANGO LASSI	250
ROSE LASSI WITH CHIA SEEDS	200
LASSI (SWEET)	140
BUTTERMILK	120
VIRJIN MOJITO	200
MINT & LEMON ICED TEA	200
FRESH LIME SODA (SWEET/SALTY)	120
MASALA THUMSUP	150
MINERAL WATER	30
CANNED DRINKS	100

HOT BEVERAGES

COFFEE	₹	TEA AND OTHER BEVRAGES	₹
CAPPUCCINO	150	CHAI	80
CAFE LATTE	200	MASALA CHAI	100
MOCHA	200	GINGER TEA	100
AMERICANO	150	CARDAMOM TEA	100
MACCHIATO	200	GINGER CARDAMOM TEA	120
ESPRESSO (SINGLE SHOT)	120	DARJEELING TEA	120
ESPRESSO (DOUBLE SHOT)	180	GREEN TEA	120
FILTER COFFEE (SOUTH INDIAN) Pour over hot brewed coffee with milk	140	LEMON TEA Black tea with Lemon & Indian spices	120
HOT CHOCOLATE	200	BLACK TEA Infused with fresh mint leaves	120
SOY MILK	50	TURMERIC LATTE	170
AVAILABLE FOR TEA/COFFEE		IMMUNITY BOOSTER Fresh turmeric, ginger, honey & Indian herbs	250

INDIAN PLATTERS - THALI

DAAL BAATI CHOORMA

₹ 650



Daal (lentils)
Gatte ki sabji
Baati (2 plain & 1 masala)
Bowl of rice (1)
Choorma (2 types)
Mirchi vada
Mirchi ke tipore
Garlic, mint-coriander chutney

NORTH INDIAN THALI

₹ 550



Paneer butter masala (cottage cheese in butter gravy)
Kaali daal (black lentils) or chole (chick pea)
Seasonal vegetable curry
Plain parathas (2 pieces)
Bowl of Rice (1)
Dahi vada
Indian sweet chutney (1)
Salad
Pickle
Papad

Any additional serving of any of the extra items will be charged separately Please ask the server for extra cost